Skriesanas serials "Aluksnes pavasaris" 4.karta

2016.05.12.
Rezultati
Nr.p.k. Vards, uzvards Komanda Rezulti km Punkti Vieta
S10
1 27 Evelina Lazdina Gulbenes BJSS 00:04:03 1 17 1
2 57 Zane MeikSane ANV 00:04:43 1 9 2
3 26 Ance Polaka Polaku gim 00:05:30 1 4 3
4. 175 Paula Gusta Jaunanna 00:06:26 1 1 4
5 139 Marta Dreimane Aldksne 00:07:42 1 1 4
6 181 Emma Elstina Alidksne 00:11:44 1 1 4
7 146 Ksenija Gorkija Aldksne 00:11:58 1 1 4
Vio
1. 142 Aleksandrs Pometuns Altdksnes B 00:13:06 3 9 1
2. 29 Ugis Lancmanis Aldksne 00:04:36 1 2 2
3. 123 Matiss Salmins Ilzenes pa 00:04:40 1 2 2
4. 62 Aleksejs Vasakovs Aldksne 00:04:50 1 1 4
5. 32 Valters Spirks Spirku gim 00:05:03 1 1 4
6. 154 Artjoms Orehovs Aldksne 00:05:009 1 1 4
7. 33 Raivo Berkolds Pilskalns 00:05:17 1 1 4
8. 157 Aleksandrs Savkovs Altksne 00:05:32 1 1 4
9. 34 Ernests Dambis AlGksne 00:05:46 1 1 4
10. 201 Rihards Tomsons Jaunaltksn 00:05:46 1 1 4
11. 58 Mikelis Salmins Ilzene 00:05:46 1 1 4
12. 163 Ralfs Bondars Altksne 00:06:19 1 1 4
13. 30 Janis Kristians Krevics Malupe 00:06:24 1 1 4
14 158 Tomass Orlovs Altdksnes s 00:08:07 1 1 4
si2
1. 41 Robina Klasmane Aldksne 00:03:56 1 20 1
2. 39 Marianna Smolaka Altuksnes BJSS 00:04:20 1 13 2
3. 42 Liene Egle Altksnes BJSS 00:04:27 1 11 3
4. 36 Lina Melece Ilzenes pa 00:04:56 1 7 4
5. 38 Liva Polaka Polaku gim 00:05:01 1 7 4
6. 45 Madara Upilte M&lupes pa 00:05:18 1 5 6
167 Alise Gira Aludksne DNF
via
1. 141 Daniels Kodalevs Altksnes BJSS 00:11:52 3 15 1
2. 162 Roberts Purs Aldksne 00:08:39 2 8 2
3. 49 Rihards Berkolds Belava 00:08:47 2 8 2
4. 52 Kristians Adata M&lupes pa 00:03:58 1 7 4
5. 50 Andris Davids Adamsons Ma&lupes pa 00:08:51 2 7 4
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136
53
153
54
152

69
63
64
71
177

79
80
135
140
74
75
76
82
83

195
194
90
85
132
86
191
134

99
16l
96
124

101
145
102
107

112
111

Emils Strodans

Dags Adamsons-Bankovs

Kristers Kurcastovs
Kristaps Bindris
Sandis Cesnieks

Dita Apsite
Patricija Ozolina
Linda Jurgite
Elvita Keita Kikute
Ivita Dorofejeva

Alekss Cunskis
Oskars Jaunbérzing
Reinis Volbergs
Emils Pometuns
Juris Fagucists
Kalvis Melecis
Erlands Upitis
Rihards Salmins
Roberts Mednis

Sandra Bulina
Sanita Bulina
Viktorija Vlada
Kristine Teklana
Marta Paegle
Solveiga Rudzite
Baiba Bértina
Veronika Savko

Edgars Zjukovs
Eriks PluS3s
Viktors Haritonovs
Andis Jefimovs

Anete Salmina
Ance Ozola

Sindija Zigure
Elina Strazda

Kristians Miculis
Martins Cirulis

Aldksne
Malupes pa
Aldksne
Malupe
Aldksne

Altksne
Aldksne

Altksne
Kikutu gim
Altksne

Altdksnes s
Gulbene

Altdksnes B
Aluksnes B
Malupes pa
Ilzenes pa
Malupes pa
Ilzenes pa
Ilzenes pa

Jaunaltksn
Jaunaltksn
AVG

AVG
Aludksne
Ilzenes pa
Aludksne
Malupes pa

ANV

Anna
Malupe
Ilzenes pa

AVG
AVG
AVG
Aldksne

Jaunanna
ANV

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
122
:23:
03:
09:
124
10:
126

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

04:
04:
123

04

04:
04:

03

04
04

03:
: 20

08

04

10

11
12

04

04

04

03

11
03

08
03

03
03

13
15

31
52

:50
03:
128
:29
11:

53

10

35

34
12
59
15

13

:58
:25
03:
04:
:21
122
10:
:54

43
05

18

:25
:50
: 38
05:

00
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:57
10:
05:
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:28
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113
109
110

169
180
120
121

202

143

168
160
22

182
164

15
184
179
148

59
185
138
166

174
129

128

o O

189
165
188

Elvis Pé&tersons
Sandris MarsSovs
Dainis RiZkins

Regina Rudzite
Erika Olberkyte
Jelena Vigupa

Solvita Kivleniece-3livka

Raimonds Silins
Janis Velkeris
Niks Ertmanis

Kalvis Kaktins

Lita Bikavina
Ieva Bernarde
DZeina Riekstina
Sigita Bol3akova
Daiva Elstina
Justine Klava
Elina Akmentina
JGlija IrtisSeva
Jolanta Klava
Inese Gaspare
Dace Karklina
Lana Markus
Marita Oldere
Liga Slavika

Ritvars Gusts
Dmitrijs Udovkins
Edgars Sinéats
Ivo Gipters
Mairis Rats
Sandis Skuja
Intars Dambis
Edijs Dortans
Igors Rodionovs
Ainars Jansons
Aivo Purs
Didzis Bauers

Digna Kise
Inese Zigure

Ilzenes pa
Ilzene
AVG

Aluksne
Aldksne
Vigupu gim
Aldksne

Jaunanna
AVG

AVG
Aldksne

Altksne
Aldksne
AVG
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Ilzene
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne

Jaunanna
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Veclaicene
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne
Altksne
Aldksne

Altksne
Ilzene

00:03:
:54
00:04:

00:08

00:23:
00:03:
:51
00:15:

00:27

00:03:
:21
:25
00:03:

00:10
00:10

00:03

00:04

00:04

DNF

00:03
00:03

00:12

00:13:
00:13:
00:14:
128
: 31
00:04:

00:14
00:14

00:04:
00:15:

47

08

04

54

49

01

18

: 37
00:03:
00:03:
00:14:
: 21
00:15:
:33
00:10:
00:16:
00:05:
00:05:
00:06:
00:07:

43
50
13

30

31
58
15
42
07
47
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: 30
00:20:
00:07:
:55
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3. 137 Baiba Strodane AlGksne 00:16:01 3 11 3
4. 25 Liga Tomsone Jaunaltksn 00:04:34 1 10 4
5. 0 Iveta Velkere Aldksne 00:05:12 1 6 5
6. 127 Evita Zeile Altksne 00:12:16 2 4 6
7. 172 Inga Zalite Altksne 00:06:26 1 1 7
8. 150 Zanda Poruka Altksne 00:07:02 1 1 7
9. 147 Laila Gorkija Altksne 00:11:53 1 1 7
V40
1. 192 Sergejs Pranckuns Strautini 00:22:55 5 9 1
2. 10 Viesturs Zakis Jaunaltksn 00:03:53 1 8 2
3. 12 Ivars Polaks Polaku gim 00:14:26 3 5 3
4. 170 Kaspars Rudzitis ind. 00:25:08 5 5 3
S50
1. 183 Anda Lejasblusa AlGksne 00:05:42 1 3 1
V50
1. 14 Ivars Férmanis Aldksne 00:03:34 1 12 1
2. 122 Viesturs Kazainis Ilzene 00:12:40 3 10 2
3. 13 Aleksandrs Gorkijs Kajnieku s 00:48:43 5 8 3
4. 173 Igors Dovgans Altksne 00:05:27 1 1 4
#1 Course (S10,Vv10,S812,v12,5S14,v14,S16,V16,518,v18,SM,VM,ST,VT,S40,Vv40,S550,V50) :
# NR Name Club Class Result
1. 202 Raimonds Silins Jaunanna VM 00:03:01
2. 174 Ritvars Gusts Jaunanna VT 00:03:13 +00:12
3. 143 Kalvis Kaktins AlGksne VM 00:03:18 +00:17
4. 99 Edgars Zjukovs ANV V1ie 00:03:25 +00:24
5. 129 Dmitrijs Udovkins AlGksne VT 00:03:27 +00:26
5. 112 Kristians Miculis Jaunanna V18 00:03:27 +00:26
7. 111 Martins Cirulis ANV V18 00:03:28 +00:27
8. 0 Edgars Sinats Altksne VT 00:03:30 +00:29
9. 14 Ivars Férmanis Altksne V50 00:03:34 +00:33
10. 79 Alekss Cunskis Altksnes sV14 00:03:35 +00:34
11. 168 Lita Bikavina Altksne ST 00:03:37 +00:36
12. 96 Viktors Haritonovs Malupe V16 00:03:38 +00:37
13. 160 Ieva Bernarde AlGksne ST 00:03:43 +00:42
13. 90 Viktorija Vlada AVG S16 00:03:43 +00:42
15. 113 Elvis Pé&tersons Ilzenes paVls 00:03:47 +00:46
16. 22 Dzeina Riekstina AVG ST 00:03:50 +00:49
l6. 69 Dita Apsite AlGksnes sS14 00:03:50 +00:49
18. 10 Viesturs Zakis JaunaluksnV40 00:03:53 +00:52
18. 63 Patricija Ozolina Aldksnes sSl14 00:03:53 +00:52
20. 180 Erika Olberkyte Altksne SM 00:03:54 +00:53



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
28.
30.
31.
32.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
44.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
63.
65.
65.
65.
68.
69.

41
145
52
74
27
85
110
24
136
53
39
132
182
86
153
76
42
64
71
54
15
25
29
188
123
57
62
152
134
36
124
38
32
154

148
33
45

107

173
26

157

183
59
34
58

201

185

163

Robina Klasmane
Ance Ozola
Kristians Adata
Juris Fagucists
Evelina Lazdina
Kristine Teklana
Dainis RiZkins
Digna Kise

Emils Strodans

Dags Adamsons-Bankovs

Marianna Smolaka
Marta Paegle
Daiva Elstina
Solveiga Rudzite
Kristers Kurcastovs
Erlands Upitis
Liene Egle

Linda Jurgite
Elvita Keita Kikute
Kristaps Bindris
Elina Akmentina
Liga Tomsone

Ugis Lancmanis
Didzis Bauers
Matiss Salmins
Zane MeikSane
Aleksejs Vasakovs
Sandis Cesnieks
Veronika Savko
Lina Melece

Andis Jefimovs
Liva Polaka
Valters Spirks
Artjoms Orehovs
Iveta Velkere
Inese Gaspare
Raivo Berkolds
Madara Upilte
Elina Strazda
Igors Dovgans
Ance Polaka
Aleksandrs Savkovs
Anda Lejasblusa
Dace Karklina
Ernests Dambis
Mikelis Salmins
Rihards Tomsons
Lana Markus

Ralfs Bondars

Altksnes sS12
AVG S18
Malupes paVl2
Malupes paVl4
Gulbenes BS10
AVG S16
AVG V18
Aldksne 540
Altksne V12
Malupes paVl2
Altksnes BS12
Aldksne S16
Aldksne ST
Ilzenes paSlé6
Aldksnes sV12
Malupes paVl4
Aldksnes BS12
Aluksnes sS14
Kikutu ¢gimS14

Malupe v1iz
Altksne ST
JaunaltksnS40

Alidksnes sV10
Altksne VT
Ilzenes paVlo
ANV 510
Aldksnes sV10
Aldksnes sV12
M&lupes paSlé
Ilzenes paSl2
Ilzenes paVleo
Polaku ¢gimS12
Spirku §imv1o
Altksnes sV10
Aldksne 5S40
Altksne ST
Pilskalns V10
Malupes paSl2
Altksne S18
Altksne V50
Polaku ¢imS10
Altksnes sV10
Altksne S50

Ilzene ST
Aldksne V10
Ilzene V10
JaunaltksnV10

Altksne ST
Altksne V10

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
:57
03:
:59
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
: 20
:21
:21

03

03

04
04
04

04:
:23
124
227
:28
:29
: 31
04:
:34
04:
04:
04:
04:
:50
04:
:54
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
127
05:
:32
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:

04
04
04
04
04
04

04

04

04

05

05

56

58

03
05
08
13
13
15

22

33

36
40
40
43

52

56
00
01
03
09
12
15
17
18
19

30

42
42
46
46
46
07
19

+00:
:56

+00

+00:
:58

+00

+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
:20
: 20
+01:
122
:23
126
127
:28
: 30

+01
+01

+01
+01
+01
+01
+01
+01

+01:
: 33

+01

+01:
:39

+01

+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
:53
+01:
:59

+01

+01

+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
126
129
: 31

+02
+02
+02

+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+03:
+03:

55

57

02
04
07
12
12
14
19

21

32

35

39
42
49
51

55

00
02
08
11
14
16
17
18

41
41
45
45
45
06
18



70.
1.
71.
73.
4.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.

30
172
175
150
139
138
158
181
147
146
167

#2 Course

Janis Kristians Krevics

Inga Zalite
Paula Gusta
Zanda Poruka
Marta Dreimane
Marita Oldere
Tomass Orlovs
Emma Elstina
Laila Gorkija
Ksenija Gorkija
Alise Gira

Malupe V10
Aldksne 540
Jaunanna S10
Aldksne 540
Aldksne S10

Altksne ST
Altksnes sV10

Aldksne 510
Aldksne 5S40
Aldksne 510
Altksne 512

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
DNF

06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
11:
11:
:58

11

24
26
26
02
42
47
07
44
53

+03:
+03:
+03:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+08:
+08:
+08:

23
25
25
01
41
46
06
43
52
57

(s12-2,v12-2,514-2,v14-2,516-2,518-2,V18-2,8T-2,VT-2,540-2) :

1 KP 2 km

A

o

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

QO ~J o U W N

NR
9
80
101
162
49
50
109
75
82
102
191
83
184
177
127

#3 Course

Name

Mairis Rats

Oskars Jaunbérzins
Anete Salmina
Roberts Purs
Rihards Berkolds

Andris Davids Adamsons

Sandris MarsSovs
Kalvis Melecis
Rihards Salmins
Sindija Zigure
Baiba Bértina
Roberts Mednis
Jilija IrtisSeva
Ivita Dorofejeva
Evita Zeile

Club Class
VeclaiceneVT-2

Gulbene v14-2
AVG S18-2
Aldksne vV12-2
Belava V12-2
Malupes paVlz-2
Ilzene v18-2

Ilzenes paVl4-2
Ilzenes paVl4-2

AVG 518-2
Altksne S516-2
Ilzenes paVl4-2
Aludksne ST-2
Altksne S14-2
Altksne S540-2

Result
07:
: 20
124
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
10:
10:
10:
126
: 31
11:
12:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08
08

10
10

51

39
47
51
54
15
13
17
18

10
16

+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+03:
+04:

29
33
48
56
00
03
24
22
26
27
35
40
19
25

(vi0-3,v12-3,516-3,v16-3,v18-3,5SM-3,VM-3,5T-3,VT-3,540-3,V40-3,V50-3) :

1
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Name

Janis Velkeris
Niks Ertmanis
Eriks Plass
Daniels Kodalevs
Sandra Bulina
Sanita Bulina
Viesturs Kazainis
Sandis Skuja
Aleksandrs Pometuns
Intars Dambis
Edijs Dortans
Igors Rodionovs
Sigita BolSakova
Ivars Polaks
Ainars Jansons

Club Class
AVG VM- 3
AVG VM-3
Anna V1e-3

Altksnes BV12-3
JaunaltksnSM-3
JaunaltksnSM-3

Ilzene v50-3
Aldksne VT-3
Aldksnes BV10-3
Aldksne VT-3
Aldksne VT-3
Aldksne VT-3
Altksne ST-3

Polaku §imv40-3
Altksne VT-3

Result

: 21
:25
:50
:52
:58
125
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
126
128

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10
10
11
11
11
12

14
14

40
55
06
08
40
02
13

+00:
+01
+01
+01:
+02:
+02:
+02
+02:
+02:
+03:
+03:
+03
+04:
+04:

04

:29
: 31

37
04
19

:34

45
47
19
41

:52

05
07



16. 165 Aivo Purs Altksne VT-3
17. 164 Justine Klava Aliksne ST-3
18. 23 Inese Zigure Ilzene S40-3
19. 121 Solvita Kivleniece-Slivka Altksne SM-3
20. 137 Baiba Strodane Altksne S40-3
21. 179 Jolanta Klava Aliksne ST-3
166 Liga Slavika Altksne ST-3
#4 Course (v14-5,SM-5,S8T-5,VT-5,V40-5): 1 KP 5 km *
# NR Name Club Class
1. 128 Ivo Gipters Altksne VT-5
2. 135 Reinis Volbergs Altdksnes BV14-5
3. 192 Sergejs Pranckuns Strautini v40-5
4. 169 Reglina Rudzite Altksne SM-5
5. 140 Emils Pometuns Aluksnes BV14-5
6. 170 Kaspars Rudzitis ind. vV40-5
7. 120 Jelena Vigupa Vigupu §gimSM-5
#5 Course (V50-10): 1 KP 10 km *
# NR Name Club Class
1. 13 Aleksandrs Gorkijs Kajnieku sv50-10

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
DNF

Result
:20:
122

00
00
00:
00
00
00
00

Result

14

15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

22

: 31

30
41
49
01
58

47

:34
:55
:23:
:23:
:25:
:27:

04
12
08
51

00:48:43

+04:
+05:
: 20
128

+05
+05

+05:
+06:

+01:
+02:
+02:
:25
: 21
+07:

+02
+04

10
09

40
37

47
08
17

04
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